## 🖨 Print this page

Notification of Results Release * Financial Statement And Related Announcement		
* Asterisks denote mandatory information		
Name of Announcer *	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.	
Company Registration No.	CR-166055	
Announcement submitted on behalf of	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.	
Announcement is submitted with respect to *	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.	
Announcement is submitted by *	LEONG QUEE ME	
Designation *	SENIOR FINANCIAL CONTROLLER	
Date & Time of Broadcast	24-Jan-2011 18:39:10	
Announcement No.	00126	

>> Announcement Details		
The details of the announcement start here		
For the Financial Period Ended *	31-12-2010	

Description	Mewah International Inc (the "Company") wishes to announce that the Company will release its financial results for the financial year ended 31 December 2010 on Thursday, 24 February 2011 after trading hours. The results will also be posted on the Company's website at www.mewahgroup.com. The initial public offering of the Company was sponsored by Credit Suisse (Singapore) Limited (the "Issue Manager"). The Issue Manager assumes no responsibility for the contents of this announcement. Issued by MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC. 24 January 2011

Attachments

Total size = **0** (2048K size limit recommended)

Close Window